
Region District HKRU Staff Staff Contact Team

Coac

h Training Venue

6332 4149 Men
stuart.gunn@hkrugby.com Women

9377 6247 Men
hochai@hkrugby.com Women

6332 4149 Men
shun.lam@hkrugby.com Women

9325 3448 Men

joseph.szeto@hkrugby.com Women
6682 3302 Men

andrew.li@hkrugby.com Women

61635972 Men

samuel.chan@hkrugby.com Women
9600 7864 Men

chris.lin@hkrugby.com Women
60327459 Men

junied.razaq@hkrugby.com Women
64214035 Men

nevin.ma@hkrugby.com Women
9701 9918 Men

phoebe.chan@hkrugby.comWomen

6747 5172 Men
leo.ko@hkrugby.com Women

62187690 Men

shun.cheung@hkrugby.com Women

9876 0815 Men
him.cheng@hkrugby.com Women

9455 0290 Men

emily.cheung@hkrugby.c Women
9150 1625 Men

bobo.chin@hrkugby.com Women

6158 0875 Men

peter.ng @hkrugby.com Women
9600 0787 Men

kelvin.lam@hkrugby.com Women

6228 5863 Men
billy.chan@hkrugby.com Women

Shun Lam

HK Games - District Staff Appointment List

Eastern

Leo Ko

North District

Nevin Ma

Yau Tsim Mong

Sham Shui Po

Joseph Szeto

Ho Chai

Wan Chai

Islands District

Kwun Tong

Samuel Chan

Chris Lin

Kowloon City

Andrew Li

Southern

Yuen Long

Kelvin Lam

Bobo Chin

Tsuen Wan

Him Cheng

Sha Tin

Central &

Western
Stuart Gunn

Kowloon

Island

New Territories

Billy Chan

Tuen Mun

Peter Ng

Tai Po

Emily Cheung

Sai Kung

Ka Shun

Cheung

Kwai Tsing

Phoebe Chan

Wong Tai Sin

Junied Razaq

Tues - HV#6 (2000-2130)

Tues - HV#6 (2000-2130) / So Kon Po (1930-

2100)

Thurs - HV#6 (2000 - 2130)

Tues - HKU Sandy Bay (1930-2100)

Thurs - HV#6 (2000 - 2130) / So Kon Po (1930-2100)

Mon - KGV (1930 - 2100)

Tues - KP#2 (1930 - 2100) / THT (1930 - 2100)

Mon - KGV (1930 - 2100)

Thurs - KP#1 (1930 - 2100) / THT (1930 - 2100)

Thurs - KP#1 (1930 - 2100)

Tues - KP#2 (1930 - 2100)

Thurs -  TSW Community Rugby Ground (1930-2100)

Tues - TSW Community Rugby Ground (1930-2100)

Tues - KP#3 (1930 - 2100)

Thurs - TSW Community Rugby Ground (1930-2100)

Tues - KP#1 (1930 - 2100)

Thurs - KP#2 (1930 - 2100)

Thurs - KP#3 (1930 - 2100)


